No
100
102
103
101
No
104
105
No
107
106
No
108
109
111
110
No
114
115
112
113
No
116
117

IGA NORTH / MIDLANDS F&V Qualifiers ~ 7th March 2026

Name Level
Eva Ellis 10
Summer Cheetham 10
Millie Mansell 10
Heidi Stone 10
Name Level
Ella Roberts 10
Zola Davies 10
Name Level
Lyla Davies 9
Lyla Evans 9
Name Level
Lucy Davies 8
Lottie Davies 8
Martha Das 8
Mollie Schofield 8
Name Level
Dixie Clarke 6
Beth Gardner 6
Erin Jones 6
Lucie Calloway 6
Name Level
Charley Roberts 6
Alastair Clarke 6

Age
Little Leapers
Little Leapers
Little Leapers
Little Leapers

Age

Mini Marvels
Mini Marvels

Age
Skill Seekers
Skill Seekers

Age
Skill Seekers
Skill Seekers
Skill Seekers
Skill Seekers

Age

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Age
Masters
Masters

Vault
8 90
8 50
7 90
8 30
Vault
8 70
8 60
Vault
9 90
9 25
Vault
10 40
10 60
10 00
10 75
Vault
11 65
11 70
11 50
11 30
Vault
11 95
12 40

Rank

Floor
13 50
12 60
12 85
11 95
Floor
13 30
12 60
Floor
13 70
13 25
Floor
14 05
13 75
12 80
12 00
Floor
14 40
12 90
13 05
12 25
Floor
15 500
14 000

Rank
1
3
2
4
Rank

1
2

AA score
22 400
21 100
20 750
20 250
AA score
22 000
21 200
AA score
23 600
22 500
AA score
24 450
24 350
22 800
22 750
AA score
26 050
24 600
24 550
23 550
AA score
27 450
26 400

9]

9] 9}

’x’\%’\’x’\’x%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%

o

9]

2]

()

(2]

()

(2]

()



