

IGA NORTH / MIDLANDS F&V Qualifiers ~ 7th March 2026

No	Name	Level	Age	Vault	Rank	Floor	Rank	AA score	AA rank	Q NF's
100	Eva Ellis	10	Little Leapers	8 90	1	13 50	1	22 400	1	✓
102	Summer Cheetham	10	Little Leapers	8 50	2	12 60	3	21 100	2	✓
103	Millie Mansell	10	Little Leapers	7 90	4	12 85	2	20 750	3	✓
101	Heidi Stone	10	Little Leapers	8 30	3	11 95	4	20 250	4	✓
No	Name	Level	Age	Vault	Rank	Floor	Rank	AA score	AA rank	Q NF's
104	Ella Roberts	10	Mini Marvels	8 70	1	13 30	1	22 000	1	✓
105	Zola Davies	10	Mini Marvels	8 60	2	12 60	2	21 200	2	✓
No	Name	Level	Age	Vault	Rank	Floor	Rank	AA score	AA rank	Q NF's
107	Lyla Davies	9	Skill Seekers	9 90	1	13 70	1	23 600	1	✓
106	Lyla Evans	9	Skill Seekers	9 25	2	13 25	2	22 500	2	✓
No	Name	Level	Age	Vault	Rank	Floor	Rank	AA score	AA rank	Q NF's
108	Lucy Davies	8	Skill Seekers	10 40	3	14 05	1	24 450	1	✓
109	Lottie Davies	8	Skill Seekers	10 60	2	13 75	2	24 350	2	✓
111	Martha Das	8	Skill Seekers	10 00	4	12 80	3	22 800	3	✓
110	Mollie Schofield	8	Skill Seekers	10 75	1	12 00	4	22 750	4	✓
No	Name	Level	Age	Vault	Rank	Floor	Rank	AA score	AA rank	Q NF's
114	Dixie Clarke	6	Masters	11 65	2	14 40	1	26 050	1	✓
115	Beth Gardner	6	Masters	11 70	1	12 90	3	24 600	2	✓
112	Erin Jones	6	Masters	11 50	3	13 05	2	24 550	3	✓
113	Lucie Calloway	6	Masters	11 30	4	12 25	4	23 550	4	✓
No	Name	Level	Age	Vault	Rank	Floor	Rank	AA score	AA rank	Q NF's
116	Charley Roberts	6	Masters	11 95	2	15 500	1	27 450	1	✓
117	Alastair Clarke	6	Masters	12 40	1	14 000	2	26 400	2	✓